
Team standings
Lacombe Pool League
Rnk Name Pts+ Round

Wins Rnd Wins Gms

4 RACK & ROLL 3,063 59.5 120 205 384
1 OFF THE BREAK 3,007 81.5 110 232 352
3 8 BALLS 1 RACK 2,939 71.0 115 199 368
2 TEAM RAMROD 2,892 65.0 110 207 352
5 ARMCHAIR SHOOTERS 2,797 55.5 110 194 352
6 DILLIGAF 2,768 42.5 115 139 368
7 NICE LEAVE 2,491 20.0 110 87 352
8 BYE 0.0 0 0 0

Team players
Lacombe Pool League

8 BALLS 1 RACK

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
3 BRENT BALOG 9 352 40 30 1 3 1 0 10
6 JASON MCKAY 9 615 72 53 0 0 0 0 18

19 IAN MACKENZIE 8 662 82 47 0 0 3 0 6
29 JENN HUTCHINGAME 7 411 56 27 0 0 0 0 3
33 JENNIFER EDWARDS 7 442 64 23 0 0 0 0 5
36 CHRIS HUTCHINGAME 7 360 54 19 0 0 0 0 3

ARMCHAIR SHOOTERS

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
3 BRENT BALOG 9 134 16 11 0 0 1 0 10
5 MELISSA MYERS 6 20 4 1 0 0 0 0 1
7 JIM KUHNEN 9 239 28 18 1 0 0 0 7

14 ERWIN MACLENNON 8 668 80 53 1 0 1 0 9
18 STEPHEN KUHNEN 8 293 36 22 0 0 0 0 5
20 RACHELLE KUHNEN 8 290 36 20 0 0 1 0 5
25 TOM FARWELL 7 596 80 37 0 0 1 0 5
28 HEATHER ARCHER 7 529 72 32 0 0 0 0 6

DILLIGAF

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
1 CHRIS JENSEN 9 36 4 3 0 0 0 0 2
2 WAYNE POPOW 7 29 4 1 0 0 0 0 1
3 BRENT BALOG 9 40 4 4 0 1 1 0 10
3 COLTON POPOW 7 26 4 2 0 0 0 1 2

21 ALVIN SAHLIN 8 593 76 42 0 0 2 0 7
26 RILEY WALDBAUER 7 561 76 35 0 1 1 0 6
31 KELLY POPOW 7 590 82 35 0 0 0 1 5
40 CARLOS MANRIQUEZ 6 418 72 15 0 0 0 0 3
43 BOBBY JENSEN 6 201 46 2 0 0 0 0 1

NICE LEAVE

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
4 GREG WEIDNER 6 204 32 9 0 0 0 0 4
6 JESSICA FAWCETT 6 20 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

35 DUSTIN PRESTON 7 273 40 16 0 0 1 0 4
37 LINDLEY FAWCETT 7 440 68 23 0 0 0 0 3
38 JACQUELINE GILLIES 6 368 60 17 0 0 0 0 2
39 BRETT SHANTZ 6 235 40 6 0 0 0 0 3
41 BRODY FITZGERALD 6 363 68 12 0 0 0 0 3
42 JACQUELINE DE BIE 6 190 40 4 0 0 0 0 2
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Team players
Lacombe Pool League

OFF THE BREAK

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
1 PIERRE POLINO 9 576 64 49 2 2 0 1 12
2 DANNY DEGRAAF 9 288 32 25 3 0 0 0 5
7 MARK WILSON 6 11 4 0 0 0 0 0 0
8 DAVE BOETTCHER 9 512 60 43 0 0 1 0 10
9 DON RADU 9 391 46 32 0 1 0 0 10

11 KEITH TICHKOWSKY 8 235 28 18 0 0 0 0 4
12 CINDY OLSON 8 503 60 38 0 0 0 0 9
22 DOUG HALBERG 8 379 50 25 0 0 0 1 5
27 LORRAINE CHARBONEAU 7 32 4 2 0 0 0 0 5
44 KAIDEN ZIELKE-BAKER 6 12 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

RACK & ROLL

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
5 JIM WHITTAKER 9 294 34 23 1 0 0 0 6

15 BOB BLACKWELL 8 594 72 47 0 0 1 0 5
17 EVELYN BROOKS 8 440 54 33 0 0 0 0 6
24 SHANNON LAGARDE 8 453 60 31 0 0 0 0 6
27 LORRAINE CHARBONEAU 7 497 68 31 0 0 0 0 5
30 SHAWN MACKENZIE 7 411 56 26 1 1 2 0 5
34 JUDI WHITTAKER 7 274 40 14 0 0 0 0 3

TEAM RAMROD

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
4 JASON SOLVERSON 9 488 56 39 1 1 0 1 8
8 JVL TEST 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 DARRYL HOGENSON 8 675 80 52 0 0 0 0 11
13 KEVIN MCGARVA 8 669 80 50 0 0 2 0 8
16 MIKE WARNER 8 295 36 21 0 0 0 0 7
23 ADAM HOGENSON 8 363 48 25 0 0 0 0 3
32 CHRIS STEEVES 7 363 52 20 0 0 0 0 4
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Player standings
Lacombe Pool League

Rnk Players Avg
+ Pts+ Gms Wins Ero+ 1st

Att
Cons
Wins
(Div)

10-0+

1 PIERRE POLINO 9 576 64 49 2 2 12 0
2 DANNY DEGRAAF 9 288 32 25 3 0 5 0
3 BRENT BALOG 9 526 60 45 1 4 10 1
4 JASON SOLVERSON 9 488 56 39 1 1 8 0
5 JIM WHITTAKER 9 294 34 23 1 0 6 0
6 JASON MCKAY 9 615 72 53 0 0 18 0
7 JIM KUHNEN 9 239 28 18 1 0 7 0
8 DAVE BOETTCHER 9 512 60 43 0 0 10 1
9 DON RADU 9 391 46 32 0 1 10 0

10 DARRYL HOGENSON 8 675 80 52 0 0 11 0
11 KEITH TICHKOWSKY 8 235 28 18 0 0 4 0
12 CINDY OLSON 8 503 60 38 0 0 9 0
13 KEVIN MCGARVA 8 669 80 50 0 0 8 2
14 ERWIN MACLENNON 8 668 80 53 1 0 9 1
15 BOB BLACKWELL 8 594 72 47 0 0 5 1
16 MIKE WARNER 8 295 36 21 0 0 7 0
17 EVELYN BROOKS 8 440 54 33 0 0 6 0
18 STEPHEN KUHNEN 8 293 36 22 0 0 5 0
19 IAN MACKENZIE 8 662 82 47 0 0 6 3
20 RACHELLE KUHNEN 8 290 36 20 0 0 5 1
21 ALVIN SAHLIN 8 593 76 42 0 0 7 2
22 DOUG HALBERG 8 379 50 25 0 0 5 0
23 ADAM HOGENSON 8 363 48 25 0 0 3 0
24 SHANNON LAGARDE 8 453 60 31 0 0 6 0
25 TOM FARWELL 7 596 80 37 0 0 5 1
26 RILEY WALDBAUER 7 561 76 35 0 1 6 1
27 LORRAINE CHARBONEAU 7 529 72 33 0 0 5 0
28 HEATHER ARCHER 7 529 72 32 0 0 6 0
29 JENN HUTCHINGAME 7 411 56 27 0 0 3 0
30 SHAWN MACKENZIE 7 411 56 26 1 1 5 2
31 KELLY POPOW 7 590 82 35 0 0 5 0
32 CHRIS STEEVES 7 363 52 20 0 0 4 0
33 JENNIFER EDWARDS 7 442 64 23 0 0 5 0
34 JUDI WHITTAKER 7 274 40 14 0 0 3 0
35 DUSTIN PRESTON 7 273 40 16 0 0 4 1
36 CHRIS HUTCHINGAME 7 360 54 19 0 0 3 0
37 LINDLEY FAWCETT 7 440 68 23 0 0 3 0
38 JACQUELINE GILLIES 6 368 60 17 0 0 2 0
39 BRETT SHANTZ 6 235 40 6 0 0 3 0
40 CARLOS MANRIQUEZ 6 418 72 15 0 0 3 0
41 BRODY FITZGERALD 6 363 68 12 0 0 3 0
42 JACQUELINE DE BIE 6 190 40 4 0 0 2 0
43 BOBBY JENSEN 6 201 46 2 0 0 1 0
44 KAIDEN ZIELKE-BAKER 6 12 4 0 0 0 0 0

1 CHRIS JENSEN S 9 36 4 3 0 0 2 0
2 WAYNE POPOW S 7 29 4 1 0 0 1 0
3 COLTON POPOW S 7 26 4 2 0 0 2 0
4 GREG WEIDNER S 6 204 32 9 0 0 4 0
5 MELISSA MYERS S 6 20 4 1 0 0 1 0
6 JESSICA FAWCETT S 6 20 4 0 0 0 0 0
7 MARK WILSON S 6 11 4 0 0 0 0 0
8 JVL TEST S 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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